1
Rev.3_19.01.24
2
 SEPTIC TANK ECODEPUR® FS
Septic Tank ECODEPUR® FS is an equipment that allows domestic, or similar, wastewater treatment, and incorporates a
primary settling tank and anaerobic digester.

(mm)
Ø PIPE
(mm)
C
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
FS VT10 10.000 2.190 3.440 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 450
FS VT15 15.000 2.190 4.980 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 650
FS VT20 20.000 2.190 6.520 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 800
FS VT25 25.000 2.190 8.060 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 1.000
FS VT30 30.000 2.190 9.600 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 1.200
FS VT35 35.000 2.190 11.140 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 1.400
FS VT40 40.000 2.190 12.680 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 1.600
FS VT45 45.000 2.190 14.220 2.265 1.800 1.750 200 790 1.800
FS MRVT50 50.000 2.980 8.520 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 2.150
FS MRVT60 60.000 2.980 10.060 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 2.550
FS MRVT70 70.000 2.980 11.600 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 2.950
FS MRVT80 80.000 2.980 13.140 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 3.350
FS MRVT90 90.000 2.980 14.680 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 3.750
FS MRVT100 100.000 2.980 16.220 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 4.150
FS MRVT110 110.000 2.980 17.760 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 4.550
FS MRVT120 120.000 2.980 19.300 3.050 2.620 2.520 200 790 4.950
AIR FILTER
ECODEPUR® AIR FILTER
OPTION
The pictures and dimensions can be changed without notice.